Name

Phi Mu

Lambda Pi Chi
Delta Zeta

Alpha Xi Delta
Alpha Kappa Alpha
Delta Sigma Theta
Alpha Gamma Delta
Zeta Phi Beta

Alpha Chi Omega

Alpha Phi Alpha
Sigma Phi Epsilon
Delta Sigma Phi
Kappa Alpha Psi
Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Lambda Chi Alpha
Pi Lambda Phi
Omega Psi Phi
Theta Xi

Pi Kappa Alpha
Alpha Sigma Phi
Sigma Chi

Pi Kappa Phi

Group
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority

Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity

Council
CPC
MGC
CPC

CPC
NPHC
NPHC
CPC
NPHC
CPC

NPHC
IFC
IFC
NPHC
IFC
IFC
IFC
NPHC
IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC

Spring 2020 Rank
3.675
3.612
3.501
3.567
3.476
3.444
3.432
3.316
3.301

3.334
3.273
3.257
3.249
3.162
3.158

3.15
3.129
2.923
2.891
2.883
2.832
2.821

W N -

4 All Greek Female:
5
6

7 All Campus Females:

8 All Greek:
9 All Campus:

1

2 All Greek

3

4 All Campus
5

6

7

8 All Campus Males:

9 All Greek Males:
10
11
12
13

3.512

3.31

3.278

3.18

3.278

3.18

3.06
3.033
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Name

Phi Mu

Lambda Pi Chi
Delta Zeta

Alpha Xi Delta
Alpha Kappa Alpha
Delta Sigma Phi
Alpha Gamma Delta
Alpha Chi Omega
Sigma Phi Epsilon
Delta Sigma Theta
Alpha Phi Alpha
Zeta Phi Beta

Pi Lambda Phi
Alpha Sigma Phi
Lambda Chi Alpha
Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Kappa Alpha Psi

Pi Kappa Alpha
Theta Xi

Sigma Chi

Omega Psi Phi

Pi Kappa Phi

Group
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority
Sorority
Fraternity
Sorority
Sorority
Fraternity
Sorority
Fraternity
Sorority
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity
Fraternity

Council
CPC
MGC
CPC
CPC
NPHC
IFC
CPC
CPC
IFC
NPHC
NPHC
NPHC
IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC
NPHC
IFC
IFC
IFC
NPHC
IFC

Cumulative Rank

3.566
3.459
3.423

3.35
3.276
3.256
3.239
3.238
3.227

3.22
3.087
3.069
3.021
2.992
2.966
2.965
2.954
2.887
2.867
2.859
2.854
2.848

W N -

4 All Greek Female:

5 All Campus Female:

6
7
8
9 All Campus:
10 All Greek:
11 All Campus Male:
12
13
14 All Greek Male:
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

3.348
3.3

3.19
3.164
3.06

2.974




IFC Spring Semester 2020 GPA Rankings

Sigma Phi Epsilon 3.273
Delta Sigma Phi 3.257
Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.162
Lambda Chi Alpha 3.158

Pi Lambda Phi 3.15hi
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CPC Spring Semester 2020 GPA Rankings

Phi Mu 3.675
Delta Zeta 3.591
Alpha Xi Delta 3.567
Alpha Gamma Delta 3.432
Alpha Chi Omega 3.301
All CPC 3.516
CPC Spring Cumulative 2020 GPA Rankings
Phi Mu 3.566
Delta Zeta 3.423
Alpha Xi Delta 3.35

Alpha Gamma Delta

g B~ WDN B

N



